
Official Singles Results - Friday Night
MEN'S  SCRATCH  SINGLES Score Captain Prize $

1 Bryce Oliver 1071 420
2 Robert Johnston 1013 220
3 Sidney Schroschk 1001 150
4 Tim Foy 986 100
5 Sean Riccardi 985 75
6 Charlie Forero 984 60
7 Brandon Bohn 968
8 Pete Ferraro 947
9 Khaleel Thomas 940

10 Jacob McElwee 928
11 Steve Miller, Sr. 923
12 Shakeil Boatwright 912
13 R. J. Broege 910
14 Jimmy Cook 910
15 Steven Ferrara 906
16 James Hawthorne 892
17 Nathan Samuels 889
18 Gary Lamberg 882
19 Robert Calabrese 880
20 Jarod Jones 878
21 Norman Smith 876
22 Reginald Pierson 871
23 Nate Garcia 858
24 B. J. Smith 856
25 Johnny Tolbert, III 850
26 Lee Aubrey 845
27 Richard Evans 831
28 Jeremy Hatcher 829
29 Kyle Paxson 821
30 Scott Walters 815
31 Derrick Haynes, Jr. 811
32 Marquez Bizzle 802
33 Johnnie Payne 801
34 Scott Santos 801
35 Jabre Smith 797
36 Grady Hansen 787
37 Herman Brown 780
38 Andrew Taylor 772
39 Sean Moment 749
40 Torrence Sanders 725
41 Leroy Battle 693

MEN'S HANDICAP  SINGLES Score Captain Prize $

1 Bryce Oliver 1071 520
2 Sidney Schroschk 1001 260
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3 Josh Schneidman 996 150
4 Jevaris Broomfield 994 130
5 Steve Miller, Sr. 991 100
6 Tim Foy 986 80
7 Sean Riccardi 985 60
8 Charlie Forero 984
9 Tracy Montague 969

10 Brandon Bohn 968
11 Kevin Daniels 964
12 Ricardo Barnes 961
13 R. J. Broege 954
14 Charles Tharrington 954
15 Brian Wingfield 952
16 Norvon Jones, Sr. 951
17 Tre Anderson 949
18 Craig Wimberly 948
19 Pete Ferraro 947
20 Ken Artell 943
21 Khaleel Thomas 940
22 Derrick Haynes, Jr. 939
23 Booker Cope 938
24 Chad Plowman 936
25 Robert Calabrese 936
26 Amos Gordon, III 932
27 James Hawthorne 920
28 Jimmy Cook 910
29 Steven Ferraro 906
30 Cameron Kelly 893
31 Lee Aubrey 885
32 Kareem Simmons 883
33 Jarod Jones 878
34 Jeremy Hatcher 869
35 Jimmie Kemp 866
36 Nate Garcia 858
37 B. J. Smith 856
38 York Rankin 850
39 Andrew Taylor 848
40 Antonio Harris 840
41 Scott Santos 837
42 Scott Walters 823
43 Richard Harris, Jr. 822
44 Kyle Paxson 821
45 Darell Smith 818
46 Grady Hansen 815
47 Sean Moment 797
48 Jabre Smith 797
49 Torrence Sanders 789
50 Phillip Wright, II 771
51 LeRoy Battle 745
52 Alfonso Castaneda 743



Official Singles Results - Friday Night

WOMEN'S SCRATCH  SINGLES Score Captain Prize $

1 Janelle Griffin 857 200
2 Rhona Harrell 823
3 Erica Johnson 801
4 Ladonna Dandridge 775
5 Pam Taylor 764
6 Jessica Simmons 753
7 Marina Amodeo 747
8 Gail Rodgers 720

WOMEN'S HANDICAP  SINGLES Score Captain Prize $

1 Janelle Griffin 1001 300
2 Ladonna Dandridge 959 150
3 Trell Gabriel 948 75
4 Naya Lowe 939
5 Pam Taylor 920
6 Donna Gardner 909
7 Erica Johnson 909
8 Rebecca Shead 906
9 Amanda Simmons 902

10 Rhona Harrell 891
11 Carisa Hatcher 886
12 Jessica Simmona 857
13 Gail Rodgers 852
14 Tammy Pinnick 849
15 Linda Shead 838
16 Sherry Thomas 838
17 Marina Amodeo 835
18 Patty Jackson 803
19 Tiffany Twillie Brown 800
20 Christina Whetsel 790
21 Melissa Riccardi 784

SENIOR'S  SCRATCH  SINGLES Score Captain Prize $

1 Sean Riccardi 985 250
2 Pete Ferraro 947 125
3 Darrin Whetsel 925
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4 Kevin Daniels 920
5 Tim Miller 904
6 Leslie Starling 902
7 Gary Lamberg 882
8 Norman Smith 876
9 R. J. Bear, Jr. 842

10 Rhona Harrell 823
11 Johnnie Payne 801
12 Scott Santos 801
13 Randy Williams 758
14 Michael Hickmon 743
15 Linda Shead 678

SENIOR'S  HANDICAP  SINGLES Score Captain Prize $

1 Sean Riccardi 985 450
2 Tracy Montague 969 225
3 Kevin Daniels 964 150
4 Ricardo Barnes 961 100
5 Tim Miller 960 80
6 Ladonna Dandridge 959 70
7 Ben Broomfield 955
8 Brian Williams 951
9 Clarence Heyward 949

10 Trell Gabriel 948
11 Pete Ferraro 947
12 Darrin Whetsel 945
13 Ken Artell 943
14 Stevie Rushing 942
15 Carlus Haynes 940
16 Booker Cope 938
17 Ken Cholewinski 922
18 Jean Claude Mondesir 912
19 Donna Gardner 909
20 Mack Dandridge 903
21 James Ross 897
22 Mark LaGana 895
23 Rhona Harrell 891
24 Leroy Johnson 882
25 Stephen Crain 879
26 Thomas Miller, II 879
27 Franklin Bell 875
28 Luis Santiago 872
29 Jimmie Kemp 866
30 Billy Woods 860
31 Michael Hickmon 851
32 Tammy Pinnick 849
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33 R. J. Bear, Jr. 842
34 Antonio Harris 840
35 Linda Shead 838
36 Sherry Thomas 838
37 Scott Santos 837
38 Randy Williams 830
39 Richard Harris, Jr. 822
40 Rewa Campbell 814
41 Patty Jackson 803
42 Christina Whetsel 790
43 John Spencer 746


